
This report provided free of charge by:
Skyview Motors LLC
7224 E McDowell Rd Ste 115
Scottsdale, AZ 85257

844-990-2726

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/15/23 at
2:49:17 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Well maintained vehicle

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

3,689  Last reported odometer reading

2023 JEEP GRAND
CHEROKEE ALTITUDE
VIN: 1C4RJGAG9P8859320
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Skyview Motors LLC

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 3,689

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/MbnDZRBKCTUf99Z2BnmxohWmE5Ph01mshj14-kB4BG0qgN0jUl6jNy_OYA1m-35e6727Se0EztV-AuqPK6EpdEvppQjBqRDwqagH2zUgzXWpWRLUZsb4p9SSe4wcczVMYj6tw9AF_TpZephcV9YK81W52RdlNEwATm22loR5XW929ZJBQ0N2mD_uODgWvgABhmXEGyV9a0sJMjWv0H90pTI3oifBmbSzhtFcTO1gOOKPO9Uy2GdJ8t9NhdUIlvBBDg9ze4etlRzc8udkh7JPoTozVLjGNK_LSC-ABwyerxHqwI5ukEoB3Uucognyp60Y32OypAhC7rlgM8fcz4dczFlWFsiW4qqZpCdvRLQd_9L5sR9kJdYOJqpHjdgMbVzsSEnLr842HWKlXZBoQOm635rM.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX. No Data Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms


Original Window Sticker

04/05/2023 5 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/30/2023 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A012460540

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

06/15/2023 FCA US LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #23V-413
Recall #64A 2021-2023 WL - REAR
COIL SPRING
Status: Remedy available

Click here for a copy of the owner letter
for this Recall or call 1- 800-853-1403 if
you have any questions or need
additional information on this recall.

Learn more about this recall

07/15/2023 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A013020727

Title issued or updated

08/10/2023 3,689 House of Cars Arizona
Scottsdale, AZ
602-612-8717
houseofcarsarizona.com
/

Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

Description: FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall on all affected vehicles to inspect
and, if necessary, repair the rear coil spring assembly.
Rear coil springs that detach from the vehicle while driving may result in a hazard to
operators and occupants of other vehicles which can cause such vehicles to crash without
prior warning and/or may result in injury to vulnerable road users.
Remedy: FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall on all affected vehicles to inspect and,
if necessary, repair the rear coil spring assembly.

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Bq2tKnigbWVofyfICMmdS1a1oRMgYeKQQJv2q2K0wUJhQBg3-n5bhdLAjb0m1AWiMxHjiN2pGwImNDk3-9zQI9PWJ1P27eSEwPhdjiin47lOMY0v1-WTq-ZzTS4v2DwvILKlLiKL1d5yRNlLTGXD5x3-d1rv2jDt-cw8YTI-vkghgWTCqLaYbh7fygB-Fe8qn-qWalcEyLB6r3iZuX6VjsnKqKBSaYj9YDY8Pq1WA3pTsr2imI32ylyNB10aMV8bbgKy9XjShQF3uMGvMuhTqwanMOAeHf_3Nkh2oweFQ6eGJLU8uB1GJ96mFh-Ijv0qxKl6vTZoMBJb31THG6J8asvlh8OwzZQWgEL-xZ_bOwNXXgNOHgIst41U7V1V4lUZQL9_ZuRZm9hwPYMlXlFiuo_p_oxj-Ow.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/g25AFdtfzbg8bukh5h7fpED85Na1vXa1FfZm40KxA0xqv5TfJAFYcrk28d_IIQNGrM6NQ6HwSb8n9rOPM1arYHARv6ZNO3Q56qjm3F-jpmNa0JIzn1RhhAgGKOAJ5PwBjNJW_yTWKfO7NGciyGhJrcx6nw87SEkxewGuoIHAfE4g2wgjd5vfht5O6Zx_ZS-F-2TyDPxIT1ZL9xrtaiRdU8OdZTkAYmhJovUKZ6gyIm4urAbXlugzBOpMT21XpAELOFCpVyFOgxL6cFwTd0CaxajiKiUygDPi3qz7hwR4Ghkzih0aAt5UsXGKEaJUvoBZlZVBCfMajbBane13H2TD3DjBk-gNQhtqO2Y9_eTg7u8LJelDKN6XQBXwx-dYqwPVK7z_DW8qYp_Rbn0MjCYAPC9oq9x1EuY.cfx
https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/15/23 2:49:17 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2023 JEEP GRAND
CHEROKEE vehicle (VIN: 1C4RJGAG9P8859320), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 9/15/23 at 3:49 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


Warranty Check™

CARFAX cannot calculate the remaining coverage for this 2023 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE ALTITUDE
(1C4RJGAG9P8859320) because no original manufacturer warranty information was reported to CARFAX by its
source.

2023 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE ALTITUDE

VIN: 1C4RJGAG9P8859320

Estimated start date of warranty: 04/30/2023

Last CARFAX reading reported on 08/10/2023: 3,689 miles

Today's Date: 09/15/2023

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic No data reported to CARFAX
Drivetrain No data reported to CARFAX
Emissions No data reported to CARFAX
Corrosion No data reported to CARFAX
Transferable No data reported to CARFAX
Roadside No data reported to CARFAX
Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX
Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX
Notes No data reported to CARFAX

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the JEEP website.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/15/23 2:49:17 PM (CDT)

https://www.jeep.com/


CARFAX Vehicle History Report Courtesy of:

Skyview Motors LLC

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/15/23 2:49:17 PM (CDT)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

Guarantee Coverage:
09/15/2023 - 09/15/2024

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2023 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE ALTITUDE

VIN:
1C4RJGAG9P8859320

Driveline:
Rear wheel drive

Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Engine:
3.6L V6

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk
Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Not Actual Mileage

Lemon history:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms

